# D500035877

| (F                      | Requestor's Name)    | <u>.</u>  |
|-------------------------|----------------------|-----------|
| (A                      | \ddress)             |           |
| A)                      | Address)             |           |
| (0                      | City/State/Zip/Phone | e #)      |
|                         |                      | MAIL      |
| (E                      | Business Entity Nan  | ne)       |
| ([                      | Document Number)     |           |
| Certified Copies        | Certificates         | of Status |
| Special Instructions to | o Filing Officer:    |           |
|                         |                      |           |
|                         |                      |           |
|                         |                      |           |
| ····                    | Office Use Onl       |           |



100271669321 04/22/15--01001--016 \*\*\*87.50

RECEIVED

. . . . . . . . .



. .

i i

# **COVER LETTER**

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

### 

Enclosed are an original and one (1) copy of the articles of incorporation and a check for:

ST0.00 Filing Fee

\$78.75
 Filing Fee
 & Certificate of Status

| <b>\$</b> 78.75          | \$87.50          |  |
|--------------------------|------------------|--|
| Filing Fee               | Filing Fee,      |  |
| & Certified Copy         | Certified Copy   |  |
|                          | & Certificate of |  |
|                          | Status           |  |
| ADDITIONAL COPY REQUIRED |                  |  |
|                          |                  |  |

| FROM: | Ronald    | ALBRITTON  |  |
|-------|-----------|--|--|
|       | Tammy N   | ame (Printed or typed)                                 |  |
|       | HIS Cap   | ital Circle. Gw  |  |
|       |           | Address  |  |
|       | Tauahas   |  |  |
|       | C         | ity, State & Zip                                       |  |
|       |           | 110 253 7545   |  |
|       | Daytim    | e Telephone number                                     |  |
|       | tbrittgea | ol. com<br>used for future annual report notification) |  |

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

|  | ARTICLES<br>In compliance with Chap                                  |  |                                       | Teo 5   |
|--|--|--|---------------------------------------|---|
| TICLE I NAME   | hall be: ALBEI   | Im Callis  | in Tal                                | APR   |
|  | PAL OFFICE   |  |                                       | 2   |
|  | cipal <u>street</u> address  |  | Mailing address, if d                 | ifferent is: 🖻 🗁                                |
| 415 Capi   | tas Circle 5   | <u>w</u>   | 790 Ta                                | Louin Are                                       |
| tallabas   | see FL.  | <u> </u>   | Quinc                                 | 4 Fr. 3235                                      |
| 3  | 2304   |  | ·                                     | J   |
| TICLE III PURPOS<br>purpose for which the co                           | <u>E</u><br>prporation is organized is: _                            |  | m + Pair                              | t Center  |
|  |  |  |                                       |   |
|  |  |  |                                       |   |
|  | · ·  |  |                                       |   |
|  |  |  | <u></u>                               |   |
|  |  |  | ······                                |   |
|  |  |  |                                       |   |
| TICLE IV SHARE   | S  |  |                                       |   |
| number of shares of stock  |  | (P)  | · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · | ~ AL BO.T.                                      |
| number of shares of stock  | cis:0  | Seinton (P)<br>Name and  | Title: Tarr                           | ~ ALPERTON                                      |
| number of shares of stock  | OFFICERS AND/OR D<br>Romal D ALF.<br>790 Talqu                       | win Argadress:   |                                       | Tacquin Au                                      |
| number of shares of stock<br><u>TICLE V INITIAL</u><br>Name and Title: | cis:0  | win Argadress:   |                                       |   |
| number of shares of stock<br><u>TICLE V INITIAL</u><br>Name and Title: | OFFICERS AND/OR D<br>Romal D ALF.<br>790 Talqu                       | <u>uin Arg</u><br>Fr.  |                                       | Tacquin Aug<br>Tacquin Aug<br>nuy Fra.<br>32351 |
| number of shares of stock<br><u>TICLE V INITIAL</u><br>Name and Title: | (is: 100<br>OFFICERS AND/OR D<br>Romal D ALF.<br>790 Tal Q<br>Quincy | <u>uin Argadress</u> :<br>Fr.  | Qui                                   | nuy Fra.<br>32351                               |
| number of shares of stock TICLE V INITIAL Name and Title:              | (is: 100<br>OFFICERS AND/OR D<br>Romal D ALF<br>790 Tal Q<br>Quincy  | <u>uin Argad</u> ress:<br>Fc.<br>Name and                            | Qui                                   | nuy Fra.<br>32351                               |
| number of shares of stock TICLE V INITIAL Name and Title:              | (is: 100<br>OFFICERS AND/OR D<br>Romal D ALF.<br>790 Tal Q<br>Quincy | <u>uin Argad</u> ress:<br>Fc.<br>Name and                            | Qui                                   | nuy Fra.<br>32357                               |
| number of shares of stock  TICLE V INITIAL Name and Title:             | (is: 100<br>OFFICERS AND/OR D<br>Romal D ALF.<br>790 Tal Q<br>Quincy | Seitton Name and<br>uin Argadress:<br>Fr<br>Name and<br>Address:     | <b>Qu</b><br>Title:                   | nuy Fra.<br>Brzz                                |
| number of shares of stock  TICLE V INITIAL Name and Title:             | (is: 100<br>OFFICERS AND/OR D<br>Romal D ALF<br>790 Tal Q<br>Quincy  | Seitton Name and<br>uin Argadress:<br>Fr<br>Name and<br>Address:     | Qui                                   | nuy Fra.<br>Brzz                                |
| number of shares of stock TICLE V INITIAL Name and Title:              | (is: 100<br>OFFICERS AND/OR D<br>Romal D ALF.<br>790 Tal Q<br>Quincy | Name and<br>Name and<br>Name and<br>Address:                         | Qui                                   | nuy Fra.<br>32351                               |
| number of shares of stock  TICLE V INITIAL Name and Title:             | (is: 100<br>OFFICERS AND/OR D<br>Romal D Art.<br>790 Talqu<br>Quincy | Name and<br>Name and<br>Name and<br>Address:<br>Name and<br>Name and | Que                                   | nuy Fra.<br>32351                               |
| number of shares of stock  TICLE V INITIAL Name and Title:             | (is: 100<br>OFFICERS AND/OR D<br>Romal D ALF.<br>790 Talqu<br>Quincy | Name and<br>Name and<br>Name and<br>Address:<br>Name and<br>Name and | Que                                   | nuy Fra.<br>32351                               |

,

1

*,*•

. . . . 5 Name and Title: Name and Title: 20 Address Address:  $\sim$ 5 ۰. 11 3 , ب: Ż, SG ς.,

### ARTICLE VI REGISTERED AGENT

The name and Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of the registered agent is:

| Name:    | Ronald | AUBRITTON |
|----------|--------|-----------|
| Address: | 790 1  | algun Ave |
|          | Quincy | FL. 32351 |

## ARTICLE VII INCORPORATOR

The name and address of the Incorporator is:

ald Name: TA 10 Address: una

Having been named as registered agent to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this certificate, I am familiar with and accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity .

Required Signature/Registered Agent

2015 April 21

1 submit this document and affirm that the facts stated herein are true. I am aware that the false information submitted in document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

remald Stratt

Required Signature/Incorporator

April 21 2015 04/21/2015

(conti.)